
Alte materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43151997

Data publicarii	11.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 189,50 RON - 189,50 RON

Descriere: FIER PC 10-12ML 1BUC X 22,27LEI = 22,27 BUTUC 2BUC X 10,08LEI = 20,17 BUTUC 2BUC X 8,40LEI = 16,81 ROBINET COLT FERRO 1/2-1/2 2BUC X 12,61LEI = 25,21 BATERIE SANITARA APA RECE 2BUC X 23,53LEI = 47,06 CANEPA FUIOR 1BUC X 2,52LEI = 2,52 TEAVA ROTUNDA 75*3 2ML X 20,59LEI = 41,18 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2,5 20BUC X 0,42LEI= 8,4 PANOU GARD 2500*1500 1BUC X 5,88LEI = 5,88
